
🌟 Whitescreen.dev – The All-in-One 
Online Screen Tool for Cleaning, Testing, 
and Lighting 
Need a quick way to test your screen, clean your monitor, or light up your video calls? 
Whitescreen.dev is a powerful yet minimal web-based tool that turns your device into a 
fullscreen color display — no apps, no logins, just a click. 

 

🖥 What Is Whitescreen.dev? 
Whitescreen.dev is a browser-accessible fullscreen color utility that instantly transforms your 
screen into a solid background. It's lightweight, intuitive, and built for practical use. 

Whether you're a student, tech professional, or content creator, here’s what you can do with 
it: 

●​ 🧽 Spot dust and smudges for better cleaning​
 

●​ 🔍 Check your display for dead pixels or backlight issues​
 

●​ 💡 Use it as a lighting source for online meetings or videos​
 

●​ 🎥 Create neutral backdrops for photography or filming​
 

●​ 🧘 Eliminate digital distractions for better focus​
 

No software downloads. No tracking. No clutter. 

 

🎨 One Tool, Many Color Options 
Access your desired background instantly using the links below: 

●​ White Screen – https://whitescreen.dev​
 

●​ Black Screen – https://whitescreen.dev/black-screen​
 

●​ Blue Screen – https://whitescreen.dev/blue-screen​
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●​ Green Screen – https://whitescreen.dev/green-screen​
 

●​ Red Screen – https://whitescreen.dev/red-screen​
 

●​ Yellow Screen – https://whitescreen.dev/yellow-screen​
 

●​ Orange Screen – https://whitescreen.dev/orange-screen​
 

●​ Pink Screen – https://whitescreen.dev/pink-screen​
 

●​ Purple Screen – https://whitescreen.dev/purple-screen​
 

Every color loads in fullscreen and works on all devices, including desktops, laptops, tablets, 
and smartphones. 

 

💡 Light Up Your Calls with Zoom Lighting 
Poor lighting during virtual meetings can ruin your appearance. The Zoom Lighting feature 
from Whitescreen.dev lets you use your screen as a soft light, helping you look brighter and 
more professional without additional equipment. 

Try it here: https://whitescreen.dev/zoom-lighting 

Perfect for Zoom, Google Meet, Skype, and other video platforms. 

 

🌍 Multilingual Support for Global Accessibility 
Whitescreen.dev is built for users around the world, with multiple language versions 
available: 

●​ French – https://whitescreen.dev/fr​
 

●​ German – https://whitescreen.dev/de​
 

●​ Spanish – https://whitescreen.dev/es​
 

●​ Portuguese – https://whitescreen.dev/pt​
 

●​ Turkish – https://whitescreen.dev/tur​
 

Just open the version that suits your language — no settings to change. 
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👥 Who Should Use Whitescreen.dev? 
This tool is incredibly useful for: 

●​ 👨‍💻 Developers testing display performance​
 

●​ 🎓 Students creating distraction-free study environments​
 

●​ 🎥 Creators filming product shots or interviews​
 

●​ 🧑‍🏫 Teachers needing a clean digital board​
 

●​ 🧼 Anyone who wants a spotless screen​
 

It’s built for convenience — whether at home, in the office, or on the go. 

 

⚙️ Features That Make It Stand Out 
●​ 100% free and ad-free​

 
●​ Instant access — no account needed​

 
●​ Mobile-friendly and works offline​

 
●​ Loads in any browser (Chrome, Safari, Firefox, Edge)​

 
●​ Lightweight and privacy-focused​

 

Whitescreen.dev does one job, and does it flawlessly. 

 

🚀 Try It Out — It Only Takes One Click 
No matter the task — cleaning, testing, lighting, or focusing — Whitescreen.dev is your 
go-to fullscreen color tool. Simple, effective, and always ready. 

Launch now: https://whitescreen.dev 
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